## Amendment to H.R. 9640 Offered by Mr. Smith of Nebraska

Page 4, line 18, insert "and" after "paragraph (1),".

Page 4, line 20, strike the comma and insert a period.

Page 4, strike line 21 and all that follows through page 5, line 6.

Page 10, after line 10 insert the following:

"(e) APPLICABILITY OF SECTION 6103.—No disclo sure made under this section shall include information
prohibited from disclosure under section 6103.".

Page 10, strike line 11 and all that follows through page 13, line 9.

Page 13, line 10, strike "(c)" and insert "(b)".

Page 13, line 15, strike "(d)" and insert "(c)".

## $\times$